
The Caldecott Medal is awarded annually by the Association for Library Service to Children, a division
of the American Library Association, to the artist of the most distinguished American picture book for
children.

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

BiBigg
Vashti Harrison (J-Easy)

HHoot Dt Doogg
Doug Salati (J-Easy)

WWaatterercrcressess
Andrea Wang (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Jason Chin

WWe Ae Arre We Waatter Per Prroottectectoorrss
Carole Lindstrom (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Michaela Goade

TThhe Ue Unnddefefeeaatteded
Kwame Alexander (J-811.6 ALEX)
Illustrated by Kadir Nelson

HHeellllo Lo Liigghhtthhoouusese
Sophie Blackall (J-Easy)

WWoolf in tlf in thhe Se Snnooww
Matthew Cordell (J-Easy)

RRaadiadiannt Cht Chilild: Td: Thhe Se Sttoory ory of Yf Yoouunng Ag Arrttiisstt
JJeeaan-Mn-Miicchheel Bl Baasqsquiauiatt
Javaka Steptoe (J-Biog. 740.92 BASQ STEP)

FFinindinding Wg Wininnniie: Te: Thhe Te Trurue Se Sttoory ory of tf thhe We Woorrlldd’s’s
MMoosst Ft Faammoouus Bes Beaarr
Lindsay Mattick (J-Biog. 599.785 COLE MATT)
Illustrated by Sophie Blackall

TThhe Ae Addvvenenttuurres oes of Beef Beekklle: Te: Thhe Ue Unnimimaaginginaaryry
FriFrienendd
Dan Santat (J-Easy)

LLoococommoottiivvee
Brian Floca (J-385.0973 F628L)

TThhiis Is Ns Is Noot Mt My Hy Haatt
Jon Klassen (J-Easy)

A BA Baall fll foor Dr Daiaissyy
Chris Raschka (J-Easy)

A SiA Sicck Dk Daay fy foor Ar Ammoos Ms McGcGeeee
Philip C. Stead (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Erin E. Stead

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999

1998

1997

TThhe Le Liioon & tn & thhe Me Moouusese
Jerry Pinkney (J-398.2 P655LI)

TThhe He Hoouuse in tse in thhe Ne Niigghhtt
Susan Marie Swanson (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Beth Krommes

TThhe Ie Innvvenenttiioon on of Hf Huuggo Co Caabbrreett
Brian Selznick (J-Fic)

FlFloottsasamm
David Wiesner (J-Easy)

TThhe He Heellllo, Go, Gooooddbbyye We Wininddooww
Norton Juster (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Chris Raschka

KKiitttten's Fen's Firirsst Ft Fuull Mll Moooonn
Kevin Henkes (J-Easy)

TThhe Me Maan Wn Whho Wo Waalklked Beed Bettwween teen thhe Te Toowwererss
Mordicai Gerstein (J-791.34092 P489G)

MMy Friy Frienend Rd Raabbbbiitt
Eric Rohmann (J-Easy)

TThhe Te Thhrree Pee Piigsgs
David Wiesner (J-Easy)

SSo Yo Yoou Wu Waannt tt to Be Po Be Prresesiiddenent?t?
Judith St. George (J-973.099 STGE 2004)
Illustrated by David Small

JJoosesepph Hh Haad a Ld a Liittttlle Ove Overercocoaatt
Simms Taback (J-Easy)

SSnnoowflawflakke Bene Benttlleeyy
Jacqueline Briggs Martin (J-Biog. 551.57841
B477M)
Illustrated by Mary Azarian

RRaappuunzenzell
Paul O. Zelinsky (J-398.20943 Z49R)

GGoollemem
David Wisniewski (J-398.21089 W815G)

Find More Booklists at ppld.org/kids/read

https://libraryaware.com/2XXKE9
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEA
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEB
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEC
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKED
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEE
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEF
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEG
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEG
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEH
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEH
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEJ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEJ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEK
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEM
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEN
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEP
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEQ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKER
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKES
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKET
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEV
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEW
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEX
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEY
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKEZ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF0
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF1
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF2
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF3
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF4
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF5


1996

1995

1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

1989

1988

1987

1986

1985

1984

1983

1982

1981

1980

1979

OOffffiicer Bcer Buucckklle ae annd Gld Glooriaria
Peggy Rathmann (J-Easy)

SSmmookky Ny Niigghhtt
Eve Bunting (J-Easy)
Illustrated by David Diaz

GGrraanndfdfaatthher's Jer's Joouurnrneeyy
Allen Say (J-Easy)

MMirireetttte oe on tn thhe He Hiiggh Wh Wiriree
Emily Arnold McCully (J-Easy)

TTuuesdaesdayy
David Wiesner (J-Easy)

BlBlaacck ak annd Wd Whhiittee
David Macaulay (J-Easy)

LLoon Pn Po Po Po: A Ro: A Red-Red-Riidinding Hg Hooood Sd Sttoory fry frroomm
ChChininaa
Ed Young (J-398.20951 Y71L)

SSoonng ag annd Dd Daannce Mce Maann
Karen Ackerman (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Stephen Gammell

OwOwl Ml Moooonn
Jane Yolen (J-Easy)
Illustrated by John Schoenherr

HHeeyy, A, All
Arthur Yorinks (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Richard Egielski

TThhe Pe Poollaar Expr Exprressess
Chris Van Allsburg (J-394.2663 VANA)

SSainaint Gt Geoeorrgge ae annd td thhe Dre Draaggoonn
Margaret Hodges (J-398.2 HODG)
Illustrated by Trina Schart Hyman

TThhe Gle Glooririoouus Flis Fligghht: At: Acrcrooss tss thhe Che Chaannnneel wil witthh
LLoouiuis Bls Blerierioott
Alice & Martin Provensen (J-629.130092
P969G)

SShhaaddooww
Blaise Cendrars (J-Easy)
Translated and illustrated by Marcia Brown

JJuummaannjiji
Chris Van Allsburg (J-Easy)

FFaabblleses
Arnold Lobel (J-Easy)

Ox-COx-Caarrt Mt Maann
Donald Hall (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Barbara Cooney

TThhe Ge Girirl Wl Whho Lo Loovved Wed Wilild Hd Hoorrsesses
Paul Goble (J-Easy)

1978

1977

1976

1975

1974

1973

1972

1971

1970

1969

1968

1967

1966

1965

1964

1963

1962

1961

NNooaah's Ah's Arrkk
Peter Spier (J-Easy)

AAsshhaanntti ti to Zo Zuullu: Au: Affririccaan Tn Trraadidittiioonnss
Margaret Musgrove (J-960. M987A)
Illustrated by Leo & Diane Dillon

WWhhy My Moosqsquiuittooes Bes Buzz in Puzz in Peoeopplle's Ee's Eaarrss
Verna Aardema (J-398.2 A113W)
Illustrated by Leo & Diane Dillon

AArrrroow tw to to thhe Se Suunn
Gerald McDermott (J-Easy)

DuffDuffy ay annd td thhe De Deevilvil
Harve Zemach (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Margot Zemach

TThhe Fe Fuunnnny Ly Liittttlle We Woommaann
Arlene Mosel (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Blair Lent

OnOne Fe Finine De Daayy
Nonny Hogrogian (J-Easy)

A SA Sttooryry, A S, A Sttoory: Ary: An An Affririccaan Tn Taallee
Gail E. Haley (J-Easy)

SSyylvlvesestter aer annd td thhe Me Maagigic Pc Peebbbbllee
William Steig (J-Easy)

TThhe Fe Fooool ol of tf thhe We Woorrlld ad annd td thhe Fle Flyinying Sg Shhip: Aip: A
RRuussssiaian Tn Taallee
Arthur Ransome (J-398.21 RANS)
Illustrated by Uri Shulevitz

DruDrummmmer Her Hooffff
Barbara Emberley (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Ed Emberley

SSaam, Bm, Baanngs & Mgs & Moooonnsshhininee
Evaline Ness (J-Easy)

AAlwlwaayys Rs Roooom fm foor Onr One Me Moorree
Sorche Nic Leodhas (J-784. A39A)
Illustrated by Nonny Hogrogian

MMaay I Briny I Bring a Frig a Frienend?d?
Beatrice Schenk De Regniers (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Beni Montresor

WWhherere te thhe We Wilild Td Thhinings Ags Arree
Maurice Sendak (J-Easy)

TThhe Se Snnoowy Dwy Daayy
Ezra Jack Keats (J-Easy)

OnOnce a Mce a Moouuse...se...
Marcia Brown (J-Easy)

BBaabboouusshhkka aa annd td thhe Te Thhrree Kee Kiningsgs
Ruth Robbins (J-394.2663 R635B)
Illustrated by Nicolas Sidjakov

Find More Booklists at ppld.org/kids/read

https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF6
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF7
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF8
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF9
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFA
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFB
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFC
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFC
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFD
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFE
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFF
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFG
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFH
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFJ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFJ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFK
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFM
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFN
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFP
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFQ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFR
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFS
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFT
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFV
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFW
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFX
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFY
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKFZ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG0
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG1
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG1
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG2
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG3
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG4
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG5
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG6
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG7
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG8
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKG9
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKF5


1960

1959

1958

1957

1956

1955

1954

1953

1952

1951

1950

1949

NNinine De Daayys ts to Cho Chririssttmmaass
Maire Hall Ets & Aurora Labastida
(J-394.2663 ETS)

ChChaannttiicclleer aeer annd td thhe Fe Fooxx
Barbara Cooney (J-Easy)

TTimime oe of Wf Woonndderer
Robert McCloskey (J-Easy)

A TA Trree Is Nee Is Niicece
Janice Udry (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Marc Simont

FrFroog Wg Wenent At A-C-Coouurrttin'in'
John Langstaff (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Feodor Rojankovsky

CinCindderereelllla, Or Ta, Or Thhe Le Liittttlle Gle Glaass Sss Sliplippperer
Charles Perrault (J-398.20944 P454C 1954)
Translated & illustrated by Marcia Brown

MMaaddeelinline's Re's Rescescuuee
Ludwig Bemelmans (J-Easy)

TThhe Bie Biggggesest Bet Beaarr
Lynd Ward (J-Easy)

FFinindderers Ks Keeeeppererss
William Lipkind (J-Easy)
Illustrated by “Nicolas” (Nicholas Mordvinoff)

TThhe Ege Egg Tg Trreeee
Katherine Milhous (J-394.2667 M64E)

SSoonng og of tf thhe Se Swwaalllloowwss
Leo Politi (J-Easy)

TThhe Bie Big Sg Snnooww
Berta & Elmer Hader (J-Easy)

1948

1947

1946

1945

1944

1943

1942

1941

1940

1939

1938

WWhhiitte Se Snnooww, Bri, Brigghht St Snnooww
Alvin Tresselt (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Roger Duvoisin

TThhe Le Liittttlle Ise Isllaanndd
Margaret Wise Brown (J-Easy)
Illustrated by Leonard Weisgard

TThhe Re Roooosstter Crer Croowws: As: A BoBoook ok of Af Ammeriericcaann
RhRhymymes aes annd Jd Jiningglleses
Maud & Miska Petersham (J-811 P48R)

PPrraayyer fer foor a Chr a Chilildd
Rachel Field (J-248 F455P)
Illustrated by Elizabeth Orton Jones

MMaanny My Moooonnss
James Thurber (J-Reference)
Illustrated by Louis Slobodkin

TThhe Le Liittttlle He Hoouusese
Virginia Lee Burton (J-Easy)

MMaakke We Waay fy foor Dur Ducckklinlingsgs
Robert McCloskey (J-Easy)

TThheey Wy Werere Se Sttrroonng ag annd Gd Goooodd
Robert Lawson (J-Easy)

AAbbrraahhaam Lm Linincocolnln
Ingri & Edgar Parin D’Aulaire
(J-Biog. 973.70924 L736D)

MMei Lei Lii
Thomas Handforth (J-Reference)

AAnnimimaals ols of tf thhe Bie Bibblle, A Pe, A Piictctuurre Boe Boookk
Illustrated by Dorothy P. Lathrop
(J-220. B582L)

Find More Booklists at ppld.org/kids/read

https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHN
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHP
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHQ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHR
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHS
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHT
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHV
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHW
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHX
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHY
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKHZ
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ0
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ1
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ2
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ3
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ3
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ4
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ5
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ6
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ7
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ8
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJ9
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJA
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJB
https://libraryaware.com/2XXKJC

	12.pdf
	3.pdf



