The Caldecott Medal is awarded annually by the Association for Library Service to Children, a division of the American Library Association, to the artist of the most distinguished American picture book for children

2024	<u>Big</u> Vashti Harrison (J-Easy)	2010	<u>The Lion &amp; the Mouse</u> Jerry Pinkney (J-398.2 P655LI)
2023	Hot Dog Doug Salati (J-Easy)	2009	The House in the Night Susan Marie Swanson (J-Easy) Illustrated by Beth Krommes
2022	Watercress Andrea Wang (J-Easy) Illustrated by Jason Chin	2008	The Invention of Hugo Cabret Brian Selznick (J-Fic)
2021	We Are Water Protectors Carole Lindstrom (J-Easy)	2007	<u>Flotsam</u> David Wiesner (J-Easy)
2020	Illustrated by Michaela Goade  The Undefeated  Kwame Alexander (J-811.6 ALEX)	2006	The Hello, Goodbye Window Norton Juster (J-Easy) Illustrated by Chris Raschka
2019	Illustrated by Kadir Nelson  Hello Lighthouse	2005	Kitten's First Full Moon Kevin Henkes (J-Easy)
2019	Sophie Blackall (J-Easy)  Wolf in the Snow	2004	The Man Who Walked Between the Towers Mordicai Gerstein (J-791.34092 P489G)
	Matthew Cordell (J-Easy)	2003	My Friend Rabbit Eric Rohmann (J-Easy)
2017	Radiant Child: The Story of Young Artist  Jean-Michel Basquiat  Javaka Steptoe (J-Biog. 740.92 BASQ STEP)	2002	The Three Pigs David Wiesner (J-Easy)
2016	Finding Winnie: The True Story of the World's Most Famous Bear Lindsay Mattick (J-Biog. 599.785 COLE MATT) Illustrated by Sophie Blackall	2001	So You Want to Be President?  Judith St. George (J-973.099 STGE 2004)  Illustrated by David Small
2015	The Adventures of Beekle: The Unimaginary Friend	2000	<u>Joseph Had a Little Overcoat</u> Simms Taback (J-Easy)
2014	Dan Santat (J-Easy)  Locomotive  Brian Floca (J-385.0973 F628L)	1999	Snowflake Bentley Jacqueline Briggs Martin (J-Biog. 551.57841 B477M) Illustrated by Mary Azarian
2013	This Is Not My Hat Jon Klassen (J-Easy)	1998	Rapunzel Paul O. Zelinsky (J-398.20943 Z49R)
2012	A Ball for Daisy Chris Raschka (J-Easy)	1997	Golem David Wisniewski (J-398.21089 W815G)
2011	A Sick Day for Amos McGee		•

Philip C. Stead (J-Easy) Illustrated by Erin E. Stead

1996	Officer Buckle and Gloria Peggy Rathmann (J-Easy)	1978	<u>Noah's Ark</u> Peter Spier (J-Easy)
1995	Smoky Night Eve Bunting (J-Easy) Illustrated by David Diaz	1977	Ashanti to Zulu: African Traditions Margaret Musgrove (J-960. M987A) Illustrated by Leo & Diane Dillon
1994	Grandfather's Journey Allen Say (J-Easy)	1976	Why Mosquitoes Buzz in People's Ears Verna Aardema (J-398.2 A113W) Illustrated by Leo & Diane Dillon
1993	Mirette on the High Wire Emily Arnold McCully (J-Easy)	1975	Arrow to the Sun Gerald McDermott (J-Easy)
1992	<u>Tuesday</u> David Wiesner (J-Easy)	1974	Duffy and the Devil Harve Zemach (J-Easy)
1991	Black and White David Macaulay (J-Easy)	1973	Illustrated by Margot Zemach  The Funny Little Woman
1990	Lon Po Po: A Red-Riding Hood Story from China Ed Young (J-398.20951 Y71L)	1070	Arlene Mosel (J-Easy) Illustrated by Blair Lent
1989	Song and Dance Man Karen Ackerman (J-Easy)	1972	One Fine Day Nonny Hogrogian (J-Easy)
	Illustrated by Stephen Gammell	1971	A Story, A Story: An African Tale Gail E. Haley (J-Easy)
1988	Owl Moon Jane Yolen (J-Easy) Illustrated by John Schoenherr	1970	Sylvester and the Magic Pebble William Steig (J-Easy)
1987	Hey. Al Arthur Yorinks (J-Easy) Illustrated by Richard Egielski	1969	The Fool of the World and the Flying Ship: A Russian Tale Arthur Ransome (J-398.21 RANS) Illustrated by Uri Shulevitz
1986	<u>The Polar Express</u> Chris Van Allsburg (J-394.2663 VANA)	1968	<u>Drummer Hoff</u> Barbara Emberley (J-Easy)
1985	Saint George and the Dragon Margaret Hodges (J-398.2 HODG) Illustrated by Trina Schart Hyman	1967	Illustrated by Ed Emberley  Sam. Bangs & Moonshine
1984	The Glorious Flight: Across the Channel with		Evaline Ness (J-Easy)
	Louis Bleriot Alice & Martin Provensen (J-629.130092 P969G)	1966	Always Room for One More Sorche Nic Leodhas (J-784, A39A) Illustrated by Nonny Hogrogian
1983	Shadow Blaise Cendrars (J-Easy) Translated and illustrated by Marcia Brown	1965	May I Bring a Friend? Beatrice Schenk De Regniers (J-Easy) Illustrated by Beni Montresor
1982	<u>Jumanji</u> Chris Van Allsburg (J-Easy)	1964	Where the Wild Things Are Maurice Sendak (J-Easy)
1981	Fables Arnold Lobel (J-Easy)	1963	<u>The Snowy Day</u> Ezra Jack Keats (J-Easy)
1980	Ox-Cart Man Donald Hall (J-Easy) Illustrated by Barbara Cooney	1962	Once a Mouse Marcia Brown (J-Easy)
1979	The Girl Who Loved Wild Horses Paul Goble (J-Easy)	1961	Baboushka and the Three Kings Ruth Robbins (J-394.2663 R635B) Illustrated by Nicolas Sidjakov

1960	Nine Days to Christmas Maire Hall Ets & Aurora Labastida (J-394.2663 ETS)	1948	White Snow, Bright Snow Alvin Tresselt (J-Easy) Illustrated by Roger Duvoisin
1959	<u>Chanticleer and the Fox</u> Barbara Cooney (J-Easy)	1947	The Little Island Margaret Wise Brown (J-Easy) Illustrated by Leonard Weisgard
1958	<u>Time of Wonder</u> Robert McCloskey (J-Easy)	1946	The Rooster Crows: A Book of American Rhymes and Jingles
1957	A Tree Is Nice Janice Udry (J-Easy)		Maud & Miska Petersham (J-811 P48R)
1956	Illustrated by Marc Simont  Frog Went A-Courtin'	1945	Prayer for a Child Rachel Field (J-248 F455P) Illustrated by Elizabeth Orton Jones
1930	John Langstaff (J-Easy) Illustrated by Feodor Rojankovsky	1944	Many Moons James Thurber (J-Reference)
1955	<u>Cinderella, Or The Little Glass Slipper</u> Charles Perrault (J-398.20944 P454C 1954)		Illustrated by Louis Slobodkin
	Translated & illustrated by Marcia Brown	1943	<u>The Little House</u> Virginia Lee Burton (J-Easy)
1954	<u>Madeline's Rescue</u> Ludwig Bemelmans (J-Easy)	1942	<u>Make Way for Ducklings</u> Robert McCloskey (J-Easy)
1953	<u>The Biggest Bear</u> Lynd Ward (J-Easy)	1941	They Were Strong and Good Robert Lawson (J-Easy)
1952	Finders Keepers William Lipkind (J-Easy) Illustrated by "Nicolas" (Nicholas Mordvinoff)	1940	Abraham Lincoln Ingri & Edgar Parin D'Aulaire (J-Biog. 973.70924 L736D)
1951	The Egg Tree Katherine Milhous (J-394.2667 M64E)	1939	Mei Li Thomas Handforth (J-Reference)
1950	Song of the Swallows Leo Politi (J-Easy)	1938	Animals of the Bible, A Picture Book Illustrated by Dorothy P. Lathrop
1949	The Big Snow Berta & Elmer Hader (J-Easy)		(J-220. B582L)